MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG Meeting

Dialin: 866-280-1753

Agenda
March 18, 202

Teleconference

0

12:00 pm -2:25 pm

Conference Code: 51835602

*The security code will be distributed to members via email*

1. Introductions

2. Master Plan 2020 Process and Template Updates

3.Renewable Exemption Cap

Matt Schwall
Ethan Avallone

Shaun Johnson/
Mike DeSocio

4. Comprehensive Mitigation Review: Part AEnhancements  Lorenzo Seirup

5. NYCAPeakLoad Forecastand Minimum Unforced
Capacity Requirements for LSEs

6. NewBusiness

Nathaniel Gilbraith

Matt Schwall

Meeting Material Statistics - MIWG/ICAP/PRLWG

YTD Stats Past Month Stats
Timely Late Timely Late
95.83% 4.17% 95.83% 4.17%

12:00-12:05

12:05-12:35

12:35-1:05

1:05-1:50

1:50-2:20

2:20-2:25



